
Carpi 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM 1:27.053
Miglior T.

1 1:28.028 17:43:18.196

2 1:27.925 17:44:46.121

3 1:28.054 17:46:14.175

4 1:27.570 17:47:41.745

5 1:27.491 17:49:09.236

6 1:27.643 17:50:36.879

7 1:27.053 17:52:03.932

8 1:40.931 17:53:44.863

9 1:27.530 17:55:12.393

 Po. 2 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 03.898
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.612 17:42:04.608

2 1:34.523 17:43:39.131

3 1:33.415 17:45:12.546

4 1:34.949 17:46:47.495

5 1:59.678 17:48:47.173

6 1:33.541 17:50:20.714

7 1:33.435 17:51:54.149

8 1:44.998 17:53:39.147

9 1:32.104 17:55:11.251

10 1:30.951 17:56:42.202

 Po. 3 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 04.899
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.729 17:42:47.551

2 2:32.493 17:45:20.044

3 1:33.171 17:46:53.215

4 1:32.058 17:48:25.273

5 3:09.654 17:51:34.927

6 1:35.151 17:53:10.078

7 1:31.952 17:54:42.030

8 1:36.481 17:56:18.511

 Po. 4 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 05.325
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.414 17:44:57.095

2 1:35.843 17:46:32.938

3 1:35.666 17:48:08.604

4 2:44.061 17:50:52.665

5 1:32.378 17:52:25.043

6 1:33.404 17:53:58.447

7 1:45.567 17:55:44.014

 Po. 5 - # 124 COPELLI M. - Husqvarna + 06.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.864 17:44:08.941

2 1:35.387 17:45:44.328

3 1:51.033 17:47:35.361

4 1:33.592 17:49:08.953

5 2:57.855 17:52:06.808

6 1:39.317 17:53:46.125

7 1:36.438 17:55:22.563

 Po. 6 - # 45 NEGRI D. - KTM + 08.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.351 17:42:14.864

2 1:42.068 17:43:56.932

3 1:47.082 17:45:44.014

4 1:40.608 17:47:24.622

5 1:39.876 17:49:04.498

6 4:08.315 17:53:12.813

7 1:38.016 17:54:50.829

8 1:35.145 17:56:25.974

 Po. 7 - # 292 MARTINI A. - Husqvarna + 08.459
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.693 17:43:03.684

2 1:38.954 17:44:42.638

3 1:52.789 17:46:35.427

4 1:35.512 17:48:10.939

5 3:27.272 17:51:38.211

6 1:36.927 17:53:15.138

7 1:37.659 17:54:52.797

8 2:03.515 17:56:56.312

 Po. 8 - # 461 GROSSI N. - Husqvarna + 08.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.816 17:43:58.597

2 1:49.470 17:45:48.067

3 1:38.963 17:47:27.030

4 1:38.212 17:49:05.242

5 1:37.664 17:50:42.906

6 1:35.682 17:52:18.588

7 1:52.772 17:54:11.360

8 1:36.417 17:55:47.777

 Po. 9 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. - Husqvarna + 10.276
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.835 17:42:36.465

2 1:39.160 17:44:15.625

3 1:40.555 17:45:56.180

4 3:38.943 17:49:35.123

5 1:39.323 17:51:14.446

6 1:37.513 17:52:51.959

7 1:51.232 17:54:43.191

8 1:37.329 17:56:20.520

 Po. 10 - # 33 LEOPARDI N. - KTM + 15.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.791 17:44:16.852

2 1:44.119 17:46:00.971

3 1:43.247 17:47:44.218

4 1:42.619 17:49:26.837

5 1:59.511 17:51:26.348

6 1:43.200 17:53:09.548

7 2:16.686 17:55:26.234

 Po. 11 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 18.500
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.604 17:43:49.291

2 1:47.895 17:45:37.186

3 1:51.010 17:47:28.196

4 1:49.151 17:49:17.347

5 1:47.065 17:51:04.412

6 1:46.616 17:52:51.028

7 1:45.553 17:54:36.581

8 1:45.577 17:56:22.158

Fastest lap: 1:27.053 
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